R 1000
Result of Kval 2

Pos

Nbr

Name
Entrant

RACES&

SM RoadRacing
Anderstorp Racing Club

Motorcycle
CITY / Club

Laps

Fastest

~<SVEMO

12 - 14 May 2017
Scandinavian Raceway - 4025 mtr.

In Gap 2nd time

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

193

94

66

95

703

109

22

108

300

194

85

93

37

88

Andreas Danielsson

Rikard Svennberg
Rasmus Ostlund
Robert Reijers
THF

Rickard Nilsson
Rikard Sjoo

Andreas Mellklint

Tim Roswall

Dennis Aberg

Pawel Andersson

Alexander Hult

Kevin Rolofsson

Jonas Karlsson

Magnus Arbliden

Fredrik Eriksson

Esa Sederlin

Stefan Larsson

Jonas Andreasson
Polygon Racing

Honda

Satila

Yamaha YZF R1
DEGERFORS
Karlskoga MF

Suzuki GSX-R750
Knivsta

Linkdépings MS
Honda CBR1000
Sollentuna

Linkdépings MS

BMW s 1000 rr
Ahus

Sydskanes Emse MCK

BMW S1000rr
OREBRO
Karlskoga MF

Yamaha YZF-R1
Oxeldsund
Linkdépings MS
Kawazki

Visby

Yamaha R1M
Kiruna

Kiruna MK

Yamaha yzfrl
KINNA
FMCK Boras

/
ALLINGSAS
Falkenbergs MK

BMW s1000rr
VARBERG
Falkenbergs MK

Kawasaki zx10r
TORESTORP
Anderstorp RC

BMW S1000RR
HONO
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZFR1
Véasteras
Karlskoga MF

BMW /BMW

Spanga

Vastra MK

Honda cbr 1000
Kristians tad
Sydskanes Emse MCK
Yamaha Yamaha R1

Angelholm
SMC Sport

9

11

12

10

11

12

10

11

10

1:44330

1:44603

1:45908

1:46.005

1:46.070

1:46.278

1:46.543

1:46.668

1:47.065

1:47.388

1:47438

1:47993

1:48501

1:49.194

1:49.287

1:49.764

1:50.250

1:52.259

9

7 0273

10 1578

3 1675

5 1.740

11 1.948

9 2213

5 2.338

9 2.735

11 3.058

9 3.108

10 3663

5 4171

7 4864

9 4957

7 5434

3 5920

6 7929

1:44570

1:44825

1:45983

1:48414

1:47.002

1:47.139

1:47661

1:47.233

1:47.709

1:47470

1:47944

1:49639

1:48.808

1:49904

1:50.144

1:51274

1:51444

1:58.147

Fastest time : 1:44.330 inlap 9 by nbr. 193: Andreas Danielsson (Honda)

Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB | Time Printed : 14-05-2017 - 12:38
Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper

Carry Martensson Bjorn Andersson Hans Branalt

Page 1 of 2 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

155

115

97

16

81

26

75

43

87

24

48

54

92

105

114

Hakan Berg

Tomas Berglund

Staffan Lindahl

Sebastian Haby

Harald Lindholm

Krisztian Aros

Kenneth Lysell

Polygon Racing

Rickard Svensson

Christian Staaf

Raoul Winkler

Tony Paukku

Martin RomanowskKi
Yamaha Team Sweden- YTS
Ludwig Wallander
Fredrik Mellklint

Johan Holmstedt

Freddie Svensson

Aprilia /
Askloster
Falkenbergs MK

Honda CBR1000RR
Insjon

SMC Sport

BMW S1000RR
Borensberg
Linkdépings MS
Ducati 848

Johannes hov
Ducatiklubben

Kawasaki zx10r
Trollhattan
Karlskoga MF

Kawasaki zx10r
Angelholm
Anderstorp RC
Aprilia RSV4
Slattakra

SMC Sport

Honda Cbr 1000 rr
Umea
UmedMCC

Honda
Jarfalla

Yamaha YZFR1
Katrineholm
Linkdépings MS
Honda

Sosdala

Yamaha R1

Taby

Linkopings MS

/

SALTSIO-BOO
Karlskoga MF

/

Nykoping

Linkopings MS
Yamaha YZFR1
Vadstena

Linkopings MS
Honda CBR1000RR
Kavlinge

Sydskanes Emse MCK

8

11

10

1:

=

=

=

=

52431

:53.037

:53586

:53891

:53903

:54208

:54539

:01.202

:04654

6 8.101 1:54.714

4 8.707 1:58280

2 9.256

10 9561 1:55419

9 9573 1:53908

4 9878 1:55772

6 10.209 2:00.068

4 16.872 2:01.252

3 20.324 2:04903

Fastest time : 1:44.330 inlap 9 by nbr. 193: Andreas Danielsson (Honda)

Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Time Printed : 14-05-2017 - 12:38

Clerk of the Course

Carry Martensson

Steward

Bjorn Andersson

Timekeeper

Hans Branalt
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